

SW WERKZ PTE LTD

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD # 03-65 SYNERGY @KB Singapore 417800

CHAN JUN YI
BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1
01-33
Singapore 408714

05th APRIL 2022

Accident date: 18th JAN 2022

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMJ8778E MERCEDES M350

S/n	Qty	Items/Nett	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear boot lid <i>new</i>		\$1,855.20 <i>x</i>
2	1	Rear boot lid Emble logo		\$95.00 <i>x</i>
3	1	Rear boot lid inner rubber		\$285.10 <i>x</i>
4	1	Rear boot lid inner lock		\$455.20 <i>x</i>
5	1	Rear boot lid number plate		\$50.00 <i>x</i>
6	2	Rear Boot lid number plate lamp	\$112.20	\$224.40 <i>x</i>
7	2	Rear tail lamp <i>new</i>	\$852.10	\$1,704.20 <i>x</i>
8	1	Rear bumper <i>new</i>		\$1,882.20 <i>x</i>
9	2	Rear bumper side bracket <i>new</i>	\$155.20	\$310.40 <i>x</i>
10	2	rear bumper side retainer	\$185.20	\$370.40 <i>x</i>
11	4	Rear bumper reverse sensor <i>1 piece damaged</i>	\$250.00	\$1,000.00 <i>250.</i>
12	10	Rear bumper clips <i>new</i>	\$5.00	\$50.00 <i>30</i>
13	1	Rear bumper towing bumper / cover <i>new</i>		\$652.10 <i>52</i>
14	1	Rear Bumper reinforcement <i>new</i>		\$755.00 <i>x</i>
15	2	Rear Bumper Reflector	\$85.00	\$170.00 <i>x</i>
16	1	end panel		\$954.00 <i>x</i>
17	1	end panel top garnish		\$285.00 <i>x</i>
18	1	Rear spare tire panel top cover <i>new</i>		\$688.00 <i>x</i>
19	1	Rear spare tire lock		\$455.00 <i>x</i>
20	1	Rear spare tire panel sealant		\$200.00 <i>x</i>

Subtotal :- \$12,441.20

Labour charges

To remove & re-fix cushion

\$120.00 *x*

To remove & re-fix reverse sensor

\$120.00 *50*

To Check Wiring System

- KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

\$100.00 *30*

Tuff kote

\$150.00 *x*

Panel beating

\$1,000.00 *250*

Spray painting

\$1,000.00 *250.*

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Subtotal :- \$2,490.00

Total:- \$14,931.20

total: 3252.10
L/S: 2.6K 03 Days